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	Nome
	Scuola
	Classe Sez
	Vortex
	Lungo
	Ostacoli
	60
	600
	Alto
	TOT

	Cintia
	Pier Paolo
	Minervini
	V
	C
	18
	16
	20
	10
	20
	20
	104

	Cricchi
	Carlo
	Cirese
	V
	C
	17
	10
	19
	17
	18
	14,5
	95,5

	Donati
	Alessandro
	Cislaghi
	V
	A
	14
	14
	17
	19
	17
	14,5
	95,5

	Vellucci
	Giovanni
	P. Tevere
	V
	B
	11
	17
	15,5
	16
	19
	14,5
	93

	Azarello
	Daniele
	Minervini
	V
	C
	10
	18,5
	11
	1
	14
	18
	90,5

	Evangelista
	Emanuele
	Cirese
	V
	C
	1
	20
	13,5
	12,5
	16
	2,5
	65,5

	Righi
	Gabriele
	Cirese
	V
	C
	16
	
	13,5
	12,5
	15
	
	57

	Persio
	Valerio
	Sisti
	I
	B
	19
	18,5
	12
	7,5
	
	14,5
	52,5

	Di Giorgio
	Michele
	Minervini
	V
	C
	1
	15
	18
	
	
	14,5
	48,5

	Gizzi
	Tommaso
	Cittaducale
	V
	A
	
	3
	15,5
	18
	
	8,5
	45

	Donnarumma
	Davide
	Pascoli
	I
	C
	8,5
	12,5
	8
	1
	
	14,5
	44,5

	Fusacchia
	Alessandro
	Marconi
	V
	C
	13
	7
	7
	1
	
	8,5
	36,5

	Barbante
	Manuel
	Vazia
	V
	D
	1
	12,5
	10
	1
	
	8,5
	33

	Offidani
	Francesco
	Cirese
	V
	B
	-
	12,5
	
	15
	
	
	27,5

	Paolucci
	Francesco
	L. Radice
	V
	B
	4
	
	9
	5
	
	8,5
	26,5

	Vicari
	Simon
	Cittaducale
	V
	A
	1
	9
	4
	1
	
	8,5
	23,5

	Offidani
	Francesco
	Cirese
	V
	B
	
	
	
	
	
	20
	20

	Alimonti
	Mattia
	Minervini
	V
	B
	
	
	
	20
	
	
	20

	De Santis
	Francesco
	Cirese
	V
	B
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	20

	Tronati
	Giacomo
	Marconi
	V
	C
	6
	7
	5
	1
	
	1
	20

	Collepiccolo
	Lorenzo
	V. Reatina
	V
	A
	16
	
	
	2
	
	
	18

	Femminella
	Nicola
	Minervini
	V
	A
	1
	
	
	
	13
	2,5
	15,5

	Franceschi
	Claudio
	Minervini
	V
	C
	
	
	
	14
	
	
	14

	Grifoni
	Alexander
	L. Radice
	V
	B
	4
	3
	6
	
	
	
	13

	Moisei
	Federico
	p.Tevere
	V
	B
	
	1
	
	
	12
	
	13

	Paolucci
	Filippo
	Marconi
	V
	B
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	12

	Zeus
	Davide
	V.Reatina 
	V
	A
	
	
	
	11
	
	
	11

	Rinaldi
	Alessio
	Cirese
	V
	D
	8,5
	
	
	1
	
	
	9,5

	Rera
	Francesco
	P.Fidoni
	V
	C
	
	
	
	9
	
	
	9

	Franceschini
	Cristiano
	Marconi
	V
	B
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8,5

	Chinzari
	Domenico
	P.Tevere
	V
	A
	
	7
	
	1
	
	
	8

	Sandri
	Gieli
	Cirese
	V
	D
	
	
	
	7,5
	
	
	7,5

	Dragos
	Costin
	Marconi
	V
	C
	1
	1
	2
	1
	
	2,5
	7,5

	Marchetti
	Andrea
	P. Bustone
	V
	B
	1
	3
	
	1
	
	2,5
	7,5

	Bonafaccia
	Federico
	Marconi
	V
	A
	
	7
	
	
	
	
	7

	Edoardini
	Simone
	L. Radice
	V
	A
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	7

	Blasi
	Edoardo
	Marconi
	V
	B
	
	
	
	6
	
	
	6

	Franceschini
	Cristiano
	Marconi
	V
	B
	1
	1
	
	4
	
	
	6

	Purini
	Lorenzo
	Cittaducale
	V
	A
	
	3
	
	
	
	2,5
	5,5

	Del Conte
	Samuele
	L. Radice
	V
	B
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	5

	Marchetti
	Andrea
	Cirese
	V
	D
	1
	
	3
	
	
	
	4

	Ciancarelli
	Leonardo
	Marconi
	V
	B
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	3

	Conti
	Luca
	Ricci
	I
	B2
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	
	3

	Bianchetti
	Lorenzo
	Marconi
	V
	A
	
	1
	
	1
	
	
	2

	Maioli
	Federico
	Marconi
	V
	C
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	2

	Mostarda
	Lorenzo
	Cirese
	V
	C
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	2

	Cardone
	Simone
	P. Tevere
	V
	A
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	De Santis
	Nicolò
	Marconi
	V
	B
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	1

	Grifoni
	Leonardo
	L. Radice
	IV
	A
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	Kuruma
	Mandu
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	1

	Lunari
	Matteo
	L.Radice
	V
	A
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	1

	Mancinella
	Nicolas
	Marconi
	V
	A
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	1

	Marchili
	Gabriele
	Cirese
	V
	B
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	1



